
DESSERT MENU
STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING £6.95

Honeycomb, butterscotch sauce & whiskey ice cream



CHOCOLATE BROWNIE £6.95
Belgian chocolate sauce,  chocolate soi l  & vani l la  bean ice

cream



LEMON ROULADE £6.95
Served with textures of raspberry




VANILLA BEAN PANNA COTTA £6.95
Baked pineapple,  miso caramel  & white chocolate soi l




SPRINKLE CAKE £6.95
Served with custard & vani l la  bean ice cream




SELECTION OF GLASTRY FARM 
ICE CREAM & SORBETS £6.95



*Inclus ive meal  packages include 

al l  of  the above desserts -
No subst i tut ions can be made*




IRISH CHEESE BOARD £8.50
Seasonal  chutney, grapes & crackers

*Al l  Inclus ive res idents £3.00 supplement*






BEVERAGES

Ground Coffee
Americano

Latte
Cappuccino

Espresso
Double Espresso

Hot Chocolate
Freshly Brewed Tea

Flat  White

£2.80
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.50
£3.00
£2.50
£3.00

LIQUOR COFFEE

Ir ish Coffee “Bush Whiskey”
Calypso Coffee “T ia Maria”

Coffee Cuin “Bai leys”
Ital ian Coffee “Sambuca”
Mexican Coffee “Kahlua”

Coffee Royale “Hennessy”

£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
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