

DESSERT MENU

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING £6.95

Honeycomb, butterscotch sauce & whiskey ice cream

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE £6.95

Belgian chocolate sauce, chocolate soil & vanilla bean ice cream

LEMON ROULADE £6.95

Served with textures of raspberry

VANILLA BEAN PANNA COTTA £6.95

Baked pineapple, miso caramel & white chocolate soil

SPRINKLE CAKE £6.95

Served with custard & vanilla bean ice cream

SELECTION OF GLASTRY FARM ICE CREAM & SORBETS £6.95

Inclusive meal packages include all of the above desserts -No substitutions can be made

IRISH CHEESE BOARD £8.50

Seasonal chutney, grapes & crackers *All Inclusive residents £3.00 supplement*



BEVERAGES

Ground Coffee	£2.80
Americano	£3.00
Latte	£3.00
Cappuccino	£3.00
Espresso	£3.00
Double Espresso	£3.50
Hot Chocolate	£3.00
Freshly Brewed Tea	£2.50
Flat White	£3.00

LIQUOR COFFEE

Irish Coffee "Bush Whiskey"	£7.00
Calypso Coffee "Tia Maria"	£7.00
Coffee Cuin "Baileys"	£7.00
Italian Coffee "Sambuca"	£7.00
Mexican Coffee "Kahlua"	£7.00
Coffee Royale "Hennessy"	£7.00

www.burrendale.com 51 Castlewellan Road | Newcastle | Co. Down | BT33 0JY Tel: 028 4372 2599